
Thu 7 Aug Fr. Jeremiah Attalla القس ارميا عطا "  Arabic الخميس 8-7

Fri 8 Aug Fr. Joseph Louca القس چوزيف لوقا English الجمعة 8-8

Sat 9 Aug Fr. Youssef Iskander القس يوسف إسكندر Arabic السبت 8-9

Sun 10 Aug Fr. Moses Matar مطر Eالقس مو Arabic الأحد 8-10

Mon 11 Aug Fr. Raphael Bastawrous القس رفائيل بسطاوروس English 8-11 P QRالأثن

Tue 12 Aug Fr. Benjamin El Mouharaqui  T
UVالمحر P QRابونا بنيام Arabic الثلاثاء 8-12

Wed 13 Aug H.G. Bishop Boulos, Bishop of Ottawa, Montreal & East of Canada ق كندا _̀ يال و Ubنيافة الانبا بولس، اسقف اوتوا ومون English الأربعاء 8-13

Thu 14 Aug Fr. Mina Asad القس مينا اسعد Arabic الخميس 8-14

Fri 15 Aug English الجمعة 8-15

Sat 16 Aug Fr. Makary Silwanes ابونا مكاري سلوانس Arabic السبت 8-16

Sun 17 Aug Fr. Youssef Andrews ابونا يوسف اندراوس Arabic الأحد 8-17

Mon 18 Aug H.G. Abba Seraphim, Bishop of Ohio, Michigan & Indiana افيم، اسقف اوهايو وميشيجان وانديانا Qbنيافة الانبا س English 8-18 P QRالأثن

Tue 19 Aug Fr. John Maghrious ابونا چون مغاريوس Arabic الثلاثاء 8-19

Wed 20 Aug Fr. Thomas Hanna ابونا توماس حنا English الأربعاء 8-20

Thu 21 Aug H.G. Abba Estifanos, Bishop of Beba & Al-Fashn نيافة الانبا استفانوس، اسقف ببا والفشن Arabic الخميس 8-21

Fri 22 Aug Feast of the Assumption of the Body of St. Mary عيد صعود جسد السيدة العذراء الجمعة 8-22

Early Divine Liturgy at 5:30 – 7:30 AM at the Church القداس الإلTz الأول ٥:٣٠-٧:٣٠ ص بالكنيسة

2nd Divine Liturgy at 8:00 – 10:30 AM at the Cathedral T ٨:٠٠-١٠:٣٠ ص بالكاتدرائية
P~الثا Tzالقداس الإل

COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE 
ST. MARK CATHEDRAL & ST. MARK'S CHURCH, TORONTO

Schedule of the Holy Virgin St. Mary Fast Revival
7th to 22nd August 2025 at 7:00 PM – 8:30 PM at the Cathedral
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